
EVERYDAY MORNING
ACTIVITIES

UNSURE HOW MUCH YOU WILL PAY?
 Call us on 3269 0044

BOOK ON xAP SMILE APP.
 Spaces Limited

EVERYDAY AFTERNOON 
ACTIVITIES

Monday - 16 Sept Tuesday - 17 Sept Wednesday - 18 Sept Thursday - 19 Sept Friday - 20 Sept

Monday - 23 Sept Tuesday - 24 Sept Wednesday - 25 Sept Thursday - 26 Sept Friday - 27 Sept

○ Coding and Robotics

○ Games and Puzzles

○ Free Play

○ Games and Puzzles
○ Mindfulness and 

Meditation
○ Chill-out with Craft
○ Activ8

VACATION CARE: FOR WEEKS:  
Pullenvale

16 September - 27 September 2024

DISNEY VIBES SUPER CODY GO CARTS & WHEELS DAY SILLY SCIENCE JABA-JABAROO DAY

IN SERVICE DAY INCURSION INCURSION IN SERVICE DAY IN SERVICE DAY

It's "Disney Day"! Watch classic and 
recent Disney films, enjoy themed 
crafts, activities, and fun competitions. 
It’s a day of imagination and joy for all!

Use your problem-solving skills to 
program bee bots & remote control 
cars on our track. Plus, “Super Cody 
Coding” will teach kids to fly drones 
with coding. 

Welcome to Wheel Day! Bring your 
favorite wheeled item and helmet. Kids 
can also join our Junk Competition, 
creating fun and creative projects with 
recycled wheels. Let’s roll into a day of 
excitement!

It’s Silly Science Day! We’ll do fun 
experiments like Elephant Toothpaste 
and Magic Milk. Kids will make their 
own lava lamps with recycled jars to 
take home. Don’t miss out on this day 
of science fun!

Get ready for JABA-JABAROO DAY 
with a Sports Carnival! Compete in fun 
games, win prizes, and join the party! 
Dress up as your favourite sports team 
or player for a chance to win 
best-dressed.

Extra Cost: $25Extra Cost: $20

Full fee costs are $62.00 per child per day.  
Late fee $67.00 per child per day.

Breakfast, afternoon tea and late snack included.

Special guests and excursion costs are added to the total daily 
fee, which is reduced by Child Care Subsidy (CCS) payments.

Jabiru Pullenvale
6 AM - 6 PM

0408 542 011

pullenvale@jabiru.org.au


